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	AUTUMN TERM 2019

	Sat 14th Sept
	Reader induction at Queen’s
	
	

	Wed 25th Sept
	Beacon Centre 
	Wk 1
	TMM1301  
Foundations for Ministry & Mission in Context
(Contextual and Pastoral Theology)

	Wed 2nd Oct
	Beacon Centre
	Wk 2
	TMM1301

	Wed 9th Oct
	Beacon Centre
	Wk 3
	TMM1301

	Wed 16th Oct
	On-line Tutorial
	
	TMM1301

	Fri 18th – Sun 20th Oct
	Residential Weekend 1 at Queen’s
	
	TMM1321 
Foundations for Ministry & Worship in Context
(Worship Leading & Preaching)

	Wed 23rd Oct
	On-line Tutorial
	
	TMM1301

	Wed 30th Oct
	HALF TERM 
	
	

	Wed 6th Nov
	Beacon Centre
	Wk 4
	TMM1301

	Wed 13th Nov
	Beacon Centre
	Wk 5
	TMM1301



	SPRING TERM 2020

	Fri 10th – Sun 12th Jan 2020
	Residential Weekend 2 at Queen’s
	
	TMM1321 
Foundations for Ministry & Worship in Context

	Wed 29th Jan
	Beacon Centre 
	Wk 1
	TMM1031  
Introduction to the Bible -OT

	Wed 5th Feb
	Beacon Centre
	Wk 2
	TMM1031

	Wed 12th Feb
	Beacon Centre
	Wk 3
	TMM1031

	Wed 19th Feb
	HALF TERM 
	
	

	Wed 26th Feb
	On-line Tutorial 
	
	TMM1031

	Wed 4th Mar
	On-line Tutorial
	
	TMM1031

	Wed 11th Mar 
	Beacon Centre
	Wk 4
	TMM1031

	Wed 18th Mar 
	Beacon Centre
	Wk 5
	TMM1031



	SUMMER TERM 2020

	Wed 22nd April
	Beacon Centre 
	Wk 1
	TMM1031  
Introduction to the Bible -NT

	Wed 29th April
	Beacon Centre
	Wk 2
	TMM1031

	Wed 6th May
	Beacon Centre
	Wk 3
	TMM1031

	Fri 8th – Sun 10th May 
	Residential Weekend 3 at Queen’s
	
	TMM1321 
Foundations for Ministry & Worship in Context

	Wed 13th May
	On-line Tutorial 
	
	TMM1031

	Wed 20th May
	On-line Tutorial
	
	TMM1031

	Wed 27th May
	HALF TERM 
	
	

	Wed 3rd Jun 
	Beacon Centre
	Wk 4
	TMM1031

	Wed 11th Jun
	Beacon Centre
	Wk 5
	TMM1031

	Sat 13th Jun
	Study Day at Queen’s
	
	TMM1321 
Foundations for Ministry & Worship in Context



